
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0494263 1 RAKESH KUMAR BIGAN

CHAUDHARY
07:19:06:50 07:24:58:50 4 00:05:52:0 Q

2 1059626 3 BIPIN KUMAR NIRANKARI

RAM BALI RAM
07:19:07:350 07:24:37:800 4 00:05:30:450 Q

3 1392047 5 DHARMENDER KUMAR

RATANPAL SINGH
07:19:08:750 07:24:39:250 4 00:05:30:500 Q

4 1621533 9 OM PRAKASH RAM SHIV

PRASAN RAM
07:19:07:150 07:25:04:450 4 00:05:57:300 Q

5 1518185 10 PHOOL KUWAR SAROJ

GANESH SAROJ
07:19:06:750 07:24:45:350 4 00:05:38:600 Q

6 0184735 11 SATYENDRA PASWAN

SITARAM PASWAN
07:19:06:850 07:24:39:950 4 00:05:33:100 Q

7 0201449 14 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM BIJU

RAM
07:19:09:150 07:25:09:0 4 00:05:59:850 Q

8 0975600 17 AMIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH 07:19:06:0 07:24:42:500 4 00:05:36:500 Q

9 0224733 18 SUBHASH CHAND ROHTASH

SINGH
07:19:08:350 07:24:46:750 4 00:05:38:400 Q

10 0491215 24 RAUSHAN PASWAN ARBIND

PASWAN
07:19:09:750 07:24:42:900 4 00:05:33:150 Q

11 0174716 27 SUBODH KUMAR

BRAHAMDEV RAVIDAS
07:19:07:950 07:24:56:250 4 00:05:48:300 Q

12 0379746 28 ROHIT KUMAR MUNNA LAL 07:19:08:250 07:25:02:900 4 00:05:54:650 Q

13 0542549 31 RANVEER SINGH SIYA RAM 07:19:08:950 07:25:05:800 4 00:05:56:850 Q

14 1322280 32 HARENDRA PASWAN

SINGHESHWAR PASWAN
07:19:08:50 07:24:41:400 4 00:05:33:350 Q

15 0655460 34 MUKESH KUMAR DORI SINGH 07:19:09:350 07:24:01:950 4 00:04:52:600 Q

16 0935228 36 AMIT KUMAR RAJBAL 07:19:07:750 07:24:38:450 4 00:05:30:700 Q

17 0714293 37 VIJAY KUMAR RADHE SHYAM

PASWAN
07:19:06:600 07:24:31:400 4 00:05:24:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1391888 38 DHARMRAJ KUMAR SHIV

NARAYAN RAM
07:19:09:250 07:24:51:750 4 00:05:42:500 Q

19 0705407 39 MANTU RABIDAS BRAHMDEO

RABIDAS
07:19:08:800 07:24:52:300 4 00:05:43:500 Q

20 0660239 41 MD AASHIK NAT MD RAHIM

NAT
07:19:08:150 07:24:55:350 4 00:05:47:200 Q

21 0209620 43 SATVEER SINGH HARI SINGH 07:19:07:650 07:24:49:900 4 00:05:42:250 Q

22 0223322 45 SANTOSH KUMAR DILEBAR

PASWAN
07:19:06:350 07:24:49:400 4 00:05:43:50 Q

23 1348714 50 DHARMENDRA VERMA

DEVLAL VERMA
07:19:08:650 07:25:05:400 4 00:05:56:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0742874 60 MUNNA KUMAR INDRA DEO

PASWAN
07:30:15:900 07:35:54:250 4 00:05:38:350 Q

2 0507704 63 RAM ANUJ RAM CHET 07:30:19:950 07:36:17:450 4 00:05:57:500 Q

3 1114330 65 ABHISHEK KUMAR KUNDYAL

RANJEET SINGH
07:30:16:500 07:36:12:750 4 00:05:56:250 Q

4 0504553 67 RAVI KUMAR GOVIND DAS 07:30:18:550 07:36:09:150 4 00:05:50:600 Q

5 1132876 68 BHARAT KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
07:30:18:250 07:35:57:650 4 00:05:39:400 Q

6 0376041 69 JAI BHIM KAILASH NAIRAIN 07:30:16:650 07:35:48:350 4 00:05:31:700 Q

7 0434894 70 RAMAN KUMAR GARIB DAS 07:30:18:550 07:35:55:900 4 00:05:37:350 Q

8 1605379 72 PRAMANAND KUMAR

KANCHAN RAJAK
07:30:18:650 07:35:49:450 4 00:05:30:800 Q

9 0181527 78 SURESH PASWAN HARILAL

PASWAN
07:30:18:150 07:36:10:350 4 00:05:52:200 Q

10 0709835 79 VISHAL KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
07:30:16:250 07:36:09:250 4 00:05:53:0 Q

11 1524552 83 GORUVANT SINGH VEER

SINGH
07:30:16:700 07:35:56:0 4 00:05:39:300 Q

12 1692384 86 GANESHI LAL SHYAM LAL 07:30:21:450 07:35:46:600 4 00:05:25:150 Q

13 0485692 88 JOGINDER KUMAR

AMICHAND
07:30:19:600 07:36:18:650 4 00:05:59:50 Q

14 1666559 89 PYARE LAL ATAR SINGH 07:30:21:350 07:36:10:950 4 00:05:49:600 Q

15 0981201 90 ARVIND KUMAR PURAN

SINGH
07:30:17:200 07:36:08:500 4 00:05:51:300 Q

16 1573155 91 NIRANJAN KUMAR VARSHAL

SAHI RAM
07:30:21:750 07:36:19:150 4 00:05:57:400 Q

17 0106788 92 SHIVESH KUMAR PASWAN

SHIVNATH PASWAN
07:30:17:900 07:35:53:800 4 00:05:35:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0008687 93 SHARWAN SINGH

SOBHARAM
07:30:18:750 07:36:04:150 4 00:05:45:400 Q

19 1652542 98 NAVNEET KUMAR JHABAR

SINGH
07:30:17:600 07:36:03:500 4 00:05:45:900 Q

20 0099417 100 SURYA PRAKASH KUMAR

RAM PRAVESH PASWAN
07:30:17:150 07:36:06:400 4 00:05:49:250 Q

21 0512820 1458 RAJ KISHOR CHHOTE LAL 07:30:18:450 07:35:59:850 4 00:05:41:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1141711 101 CHANDAN KUMAR GANESH

RAJAK
07:42:48:350 07:48:23:50 4 00:05:34:700 Q

2 1572195 102 UMESH KUMAR SUNDER LAL 07:42:49:500 07:48:40:150 4 00:05:50:650 Q

3 1369209 103 LALBABU PASWAN

BATESHWAR PASWAN
07:42:46:750 07:48:36:400 4 00:05:49:650 Q

4 1342601 107 DHRMENDRA KUMAR HORI

LAL
07:42:48:0 07:48:15:50 4 00:05:27:50 Q

5 0390883 108 JANARDAN KUMAR RAM

TRIVENEE RAM
07:42:47:850 07:48:04:650 4 00:05:16:800 Q

6 1595310 109 OM PRAKASH KUMAR

RAJKUMAR CHAUDHARY
07:42:47:850 07:48:30:950 4 00:05:43:100 Q

7 1370770 110 DESH RAJ RAM LAL 07:42:49:700 07:48:45:550 4 00:05:55:850 Q

8 0773359 111 VIJAY KUMAR VISHWANATH

RAI
07:42:48:300 07:48:31:850 4 00:05:43:550 Q

9 1373254 112 DINESH KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
07:42:46:850 07:48:28:200 4 00:05:41:350 Q

10 0131505 113 SUNIL SINGH RAJVEER

SINGH
07:42:48:550 07:47:59:150 4 00:05:10:600 Q

11 1277969 114 SANGH PRIYA GAUTAM LAL

SINGH
07:42:49:700 07:48:45:850 4 00:05:56:150 Q

12 1038644 115 BIJAY KUMAR BHIKHARI

PASWAN
07:42:47:950 07:48:30:950 4 00:05:43:0 Q

13 0196774 116 SANJAY KUMAR LAXMI

PASWAN
07:42:48:800 07:48:35:150 4 00:05:46:350 Q

14 0389638 117 RANJAN KUMAR SAKALDIP

PASWAN
07:42:47:650 07:48:18:50 4 00:05:30:400 Q

15 1306355 118 DILIP KUMAR KAPILDEO RAM 07:42:49:900 07:48:16:250 4 00:05:26:350 Q

16 0091072 119 SANJAY KUMAR JAHURI DAS 07:42:49:450 07:48:34:550 4 00:05:45:100 Q

17 1667165 120 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJENDER 07:42:46:950 07:48:19:850 4 00:05:32:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KUMAR

18 0966670 123 ARUN KUMAR MOHAR SINGH 07:42:49:900 07:48:22:200 4 00:05:32:300 Q

19 0753994 126 VIKAS KUMAR DHARMA PAL

SINGH
07:42:49:400 07:48:32:0 4 00:05:42:600 Q

20 1529859 129 NAVEEN KUMAR CHHEDI LAL 07:42:48:800 07:48:36:500 4 00:05:47:700 Q

21 1084226 134 ANAND KUMAR BABURAM

SINGH
07:42:48:200 07:48:13:450 4 00:05:25:250 Q

22 1392238 135 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

PARSURAM
07:42:48:500 07:48:23:100 4 00:05:34:600 Q

23 0716909 139 VISHWANATH RAM KISUN

RAM
07:42:48:350 07:48:43:150 4 00:05:54:800 Q

24 1647336 140 UMESH KUMAR DILEEP

CHAUDHARY
07:42:49:400 07:48:24:250 4 00:05:34:850 Q

25 0771838 141 MANOJ KUMAR GANGU

SINGH
07:42:48:500 07:48:23:750 4 00:05:35:250 Q

26 0452578 142 RAJESH KUMAR BHOOP

SINGH
07:42:46:550 07:48:42:750 4 00:05:56:200 Q

27 0402663 143 JAGGU RAM RAM DEV RAM 07:42:46:950 07:48:22:550 4 00:05:35:600 Q

28 1020756 144 AJIT KUMAR RAJESHWAR

RAM
07:42:46:850 07:48:43:50 4 00:05:56:200 Q

29 0443983 147 RAMBALI PASWAN SURESH

PASWAN
07:42:48:50 07:48:19:150 4 00:05:31:100 Q

30 0324401 149 RAJVEER SINGH DALPAT

SINGH
07:42:50:300 07:48:30:300 4 00:05:40:0 Q

31 1122388 351 AJAY KUMAR KARU RAM 07:42:47:950 07:48:03:950 4 00:05:16:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0724888 151 MUKESH KUMAR YADRAM

SINGH
08:53:28:800 08:59:13:350 4 00:05:44:550 Q

2 0391632 153 RANJAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY

RAJARAM CHAUDHARY
08:53:28:350 08:59:25:850 4 00:05:57:500 Q

3 1399082 155 LOSHYAM KUMAR PRITAM

SINGH
08:53:29:100 08:58:46:400 4 00:05:17:300 Q

4 0961922 156 AVNISH KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
08:53:29:150 08:59:20:700 4 00:05:51:550 Q

5 0432354 158 RAJKUMAR RAJAK CHANDRA

SHEKHAR RAJAK
08:53:27:500 08:59:00:650 4 00:05:33:150 Q

6 1314294 159 TIRENDRA KUMAR SANTU

DAS
08:53:28:100 08:59:00:350 4 00:05:32:250 Q

7 0536307 160 RAHUL KUMAR PASWAN

RAMDEO PASWAN
08:53:26:850 08:59:02:350 4 00:05:35:500 Q

8 1321786 161 DIWAKAR KUMAR DAS

MANNU DAS
08:53:28:500 08:59:25:50 4 00:05:56:550 Q

9 1001232 162 ALOK RAJ JAHURI DAS 08:53:26:900 08:59:09:250 4 00:05:42:350 Q

10 1093104 164 ANIL KUMAR SITARAM RAJAK 08:53:26:200 08:59:02:450 4 00:05:36:250 Q

11 1346024 167 DHIRAJ KUMAR YOGENDRA

DAS
08:53:27:300 08:59:16:100 4 00:05:48:800 Q

12 0975970 176 DHIRENDRA RAJKISHOR 08:53:27:300 08:59:26:0 4 00:05:58:700 Q

13 1338092 177 DHANANJAY KUMAR

RADHESHYAM RAM
08:53:27:50 08:59:20:850 4 00:05:53:800 Q

14 0796557 178 VIPIN KUMAR RAM LAL SINGH 08:53:26:750 08:58:57:0 4 00:05:30:250 Q

15 1689221 179 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAGHUVER SINGH
08:53:26:700 08:59:04:650 4 00:05:37:950 Q

16 0723390 181 MONU KUMAR MAHAVEER

SINGH
08:53:26:700 08:59:17:400 4 00:05:50:700 Q

17 0985251 182 BALVEER CHAND RAJENDRA 08:53:26:400 08:59:14:600 4 00:05:48:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAJAK

18 1333716 184 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAJAK VISHNU DEO RAJAK
08:53:25:850 08:59:07:900 4 00:05:42:50 Q

19 1104856 186 BHASO MOCHI SURENDRA

MOCHI
08:53:25:550 08:59:18:900 4 00:05:53:350 Q

20 1413698 187 DEV DUTT GAUTAM JUGGI

LAL
08:53:26:400 08:59:24:600 4 00:05:58:200 Q

21 0144445 190 SURAJ KUMAR MAHABIR

PASWAN
08:53:25:250 08:59:08:50 4 00:05:42:800 Q

22 1666172 199 PRAVINDRA KUMAR SOM PAL 08:53:24:750 08:59:11:850 4 00:05:47:100 Q

23 1067048 200 ARVIND KUMAR DAULAT

SINGH
08:53:24:850 08:58:57:950 4 00:05:33:100 Q

24 0525606 358 RAJU KUMAR AMAR NATH

RAM
08:53:24:900 08:59:05:250 4 00:05:40:350 Q

25 1262077 1460 LOKESH KUMAR RAKESH

KUMAR
08:53:24:750 08:58:42:850 4 00:05:18:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0097824 201 SANJAY CHOUDHARY

RAMAJI CHOUDHARY
08:11:25:850 08:16:39:650 4 00:05:13:800 Q

2 1028042 203 CHANDAN KUMAR CHHOTE

PASWAN
08:11:27:700 08:16:32:50 4 00:05:04:350 Q

3 0303431 205 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
08:11:26:450 08:17:20:400 4 00:05:53:950 Q

4 0153438 206 SHANKAR KUMAR ROY

SATYA ROY
08:11:25:700 08:17:17:150 4 00:05:51:450 Q

5 0481543 207 RAJESH KUMAR BHARTI

MAHESH RAVIDAS
08:11:29:150 08:17:12:200 4 00:05:43:50 Q

6 1683763 208 PINTU KUMAR INDRADEV

RAVIDAS
08:11:29:300 08:17:08:450 4 00:05:39:150 Q

7 0714569 209 MANTU KUMAR KRISHNA

PASWAN
08:11:26:250 08:17:19:600 4 00:05:53:350 Q

8 0406012 210 RAVI KUMAR KISHOR

PASWAN
08:11:27:750 08:17:03:100 4 00:05:35:350 Q

9 0399314 212 ROHIT KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD
08:11:28:700 08:17:03:600 4 00:05:34:900 Q

10 0246761 215 SUJIT KUMAR BRIJNANDAN

PASWAN
08:11:29:750 08:17:14:500 4 00:05:44:750 Q

11 0154644 219 SUBODH KUMAR

RAMCHARAN SINGH
08:11:26:150 08:17:04:900 4 00:05:38:750 Q

12 0602179 222 MADAN KUMAR SAROJ

PARAS NATH SAROJ
08:11:28:550 08:16:51:350 4 00:05:22:800 Q

13 0412331 228 RUKESH KUMAR PASWAN

KAPIL DEV PASWAN
08:11:29:650 08:17:24:0 4 00:05:54:350 Q

14 0125116 230 SIKANDAR DAS GANESH DAS 08:11:26:750 08:17:06:750 4 00:05:40:0 Q

15 0755963 231 MUKESH KUMAR DAS

SHIVCHARAN DAS
08:11:28:850 08:17:02:200 4 00:05:33:350 Q

16 0964555 234 AJAY KUMAR DILA SINGH 08:11:29:150 08:17:20:400 4 00:05:51:250 Q

17 1057745 235 ANUJ KUMAR SUKHVEER 08:11:28:350 08:17:20:800 4 00:05:52:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0467570 237 RAJEEV KUMAR RAO

ASHARFI LAL RAO
08:11:26:500 08:17:19:600 4 00:05:53:100 Q

19 1283041 239 DEEPAK KUMAR JAMUNA

RAM
08:11:26:650 08:17:13:900 4 00:05:47:250 Q

20 1625572 240 UPENDRA CHOUDHARY

SANTOSH CHOUDHARY
08:11:29:150 08:17:10:700 4 00:05:41:550 Q

21 1326514 242 DHAMENDRA KUMAR

KAILASH PASWAN
08:11:27:450 08:17:17:950 4 00:05:50:500 Q

22 1038490 244 BAMBAM KUMAR DAS

PRAKASH DAS
08:11:27:650 08:17:04:600 4 00:05:36:950 Q

23 0120364 245 SUDHIR KUMAR JALLU RAM 08:11:26:850 08:17:02:800 4 00:05:35:950 Q

24 1701066 247 PRAKASH KUMAR SITARAM

CHOUDHARY
08:11:28:250 08:17:10:800 4 00:05:42:550 Q

25 1362745 250 KAPTAN SINGH MEGANATH 08:11:27:50 08:17:02:350 4 00:05:35:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0145681 252 SATYA PRAKASH RAM

CHARAN
08:40:08:600 08:45:50:100 4 00:05:41:500 Q

2 1203034 254 KANHAIYA PRASAD RAMA

RAM
08:40:07:950 08:45:40:500 4 00:05:32:550 Q

3 1373942 255 KAPIL KUMAR PASWAN

RAJARAM PASWAN
08:40:08:250 08:45:52:950 4 00:05:44:700 Q

4 1081073 256 AVNISH KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
08:40:09:800 08:45:32:500 4 00:05:22:700 Q

5 0479567 257 JYOTI KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR PASWAN
08:40:06:500 08:45:51:900 4 00:05:45:400 Q

6 1271961 258 KASHMIR SUNDAR LAL 08:40:06:450 08:45:41:750 4 00:05:35:300 Q

7 1653666 260 GYAN PRAKASH RAM

ISHWAR PASWAN
08:40:06:750 08:45:45:0 4 00:05:38:250 Q

8 0116169 264 SHARAVAN KUMAR

SURENDRA PASWAN
08:40:09:500 08:45:48:300 4 00:05:38:800 Q

9 1331498 266 DAMODAR RAM BHIKHARI

RAM
08:40:09:50 08:45:47:550 4 00:05:38:500 Q

10 0079309 267 SUSHIL KUMAR A L BHARTI 08:40:07:150 08:46:05:650 4 00:05:58:500 Q

11 1012580 268 AJAY RAM RAMCHANDRA

RAM
08:40:07:650 08:46:01:950 4 00:05:54:300 Q

12 0367103 269 RAJ KUMAR CHANDRA PAL

SINGH
08:40:08:700 08:46:02:300 4 00:05:53:600 Q

13 0128027 271 SURYA KANT KUMAR

RAMNARAYAN PASWAN
08:40:06:850 08:45:43:750 4 00:05:36:900 Q

14 0912619 272 AMIT KUMAR TEK CHAND 08:40:06:950 08:45:24:0 4 00:05:17:50 Q

15 1049085 273 ANIL KUMAR MEWA LAL 08:40:08:450 08:46:04:350 4 00:05:55:900 Q

16 1565005 276 GORAKH NATH GHRAHOO

PRASAD
08:40:07:450 08:45:47:200 4 00:05:39:750 Q

17 1210755 277 KOMAL KUMAR VERMA 08:40:07:800 08:46:03:450 4 00:05:55:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



TARACHANDRA

18 0442812 279 RAM CHANDRA RAM ADHAR 08:40:07:750 08:45:31:600 4 00:05:23:850 Q

19 0703817 281 VINOD KUMAR JAGRAM

SINGH
08:40:08:350 08:45:49:800 4 00:05:41:450 Q

20 1125779 282 ANUJ KUMAR DESH RAJ 08:40:10:300 08:45:48:450 4 00:05:38:150 Q

21 0171008 283 SANDIP KUMAR DEODUTTA

PRASAD
08:40:08:400 08:45:53:300 4 00:05:44:900 Q

22 0417353 286 RAHUL KUMAR RAM PASWAN 08:40:07:250 08:46:01:100 4 00:05:53:850 Q

23 1560003 287 YOGENDRA KUMAR BAL

KISHAN
08:40:07:150 08:45:48:100 4 00:05:40:950 Q

24 0154087 289 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAM

MANIK CHAND RAM
08:40:09:0 08:45:47:150 4 00:05:38:150 Q

25 0143363 291 SACHIN KUMAR RAM

LACHCHHAN RAM
08:40:06:750 08:45:57:150 4 00:05:50:400 Q

26 0715844 292 VIJAY KUMAR BALKARAN 08:40:07:200 08:46:01:750 4 00:05:54:550 Q

27 0132807 297 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAMSEWAK
08:40:08:700 08:46:00:550 4 00:05:51:850 Q

28 0725863 299 VIKESH KUMAR PATRAM

SINGH
08:40:07:650 08:45:43:500 4 00:05:35:850 Q

29 0066317 300 SOBARAN SINGH RAMBHA

ROSI
08:40:08:550 08:45:47:750 4 00:05:39:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0154822 701 SATVEER SINGH OM

PRAKASH
09:05:03:0 09:10:59:750 4 00:05:56:750 Q

2 0108989 702 SATYENDRA KUMAR

SURENDRA PASWAN
09:05:02:300 09:10:35:150 4 00:05:32:850 Q

3 1231914 703 DHARAMVIR SARJEET 09:05:02:250 09:10:23:450 4 00:05:21:200 Q

4 0412217 704 RAJAN PASWAN LAKSHAMAN

PASWAN
09:05:02:650 09:10:37:700 4 00:05:35:50 Q

5 0086683 705 SUNDAR PASWAN SARDAR

PASWAN
09:05:03:450 09:10:44:500 4 00:05:41:50 Q

6 1092172 706 CHANDRAMA RAM DULAR

RAM
09:05:00:950 09:10:38:950 4 00:05:38:0 Q

7 1002174 708 AMARENDRA PASWAN

RAMSWARTH PASWAN
09:05:02:500 09:11:01:50 4 00:05:58:550 Q

8 1367143 709 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SITAR

BAITHA
09:05:02:700 09:10:46:950 4 00:05:44:250 Q

9 0236639 713 SUDHIR KUMAR DHANI

CHANDRA RAM
09:05:02:850 09:11:00:900 4 00:05:58:50 Q

10 0188684 716 SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM

LAGAN RAM
09:04:59:850 09:10:36:850 4 00:05:37:0 Q

11 1628706 717 GOPAL KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR PRASAD DAS
09:05:00:0 09:10:55:600 4 00:05:55:600 Q

12 1001252 718 CHANDAN KUMAR

YOGENDRA PASWAN
09:05:02:300 09:10:43:300 4 00:05:41:0 Q

13 1207298 720 DHARMENDRA SINGH

ISHWAR SINGH
09:05:03:350 09:10:40:550 4 00:05:37:200 Q

14 0208939 721 SAMAR PAL SINGH SHISH

RAM SINGH
09:05:01:50 09:10:50:450 4 00:05:49:400 Q

15 1591804 722 GOVARDHAN DAS BABULAL

DAS
09:05:01:750 09:10:49:600 4 00:05:47:850 Q

16 0782797 724 MOHIT KUMAR PREM CHAND 09:05:00:750 09:10:37:750 4 00:05:37:0 Q

17 1507313 725 NARENDRA KUMAR 09:05:00:950 09:10:55:300 4 00:05:54:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



INDRAPAL

18 1359861 726 LALIT RAJAK MOTI LAL 09:05:01:150 09:10:56:500 4 00:05:55:350 Q

19 1126213 728 CHANDRA KAMAL RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:05:00:200 09:10:49:150 4 00:05:48:950 Q

20 1275970 729 DHEERAJ KUMAR PAKHRE

RAMSEWAK
09:05:01:650 09:10:52:300 4 00:05:50:650 Q

21 1006828 733 ABDHESH PASWAN GAYA

PASWAN
09:05:01:950 09:10:45:0 4 00:05:43:50 Q

22 0438101 734 RAJESH KUMAR KAILASH

MAHTO
09:05:02:0 09:10:45:750 4 00:05:43:750 Q

23 0196582 737 SHIV KUMAR SHARYUG

CHAUDHARY
09:05:02:700 09:10:38:100 4 00:05:35:400 Q

24 0406565 739 RAKESH KUMAR

YADUNADAN PASWAN
09:05:01:950 09:10:39:950 4 00:05:38:0 Q

25 0180671 742 SAROJ KUMAR RAM RAM

NIWASH RAM
09:05:00:250 09:10:12:250 4 00:05:12:0 Q

26 0518656 744 RANAVIR KUMAR RAM

SHYAM LAL RAM
09:05:00:550 09:10:52:450 4 00:05:51:900 Q

27 0484395 745 RAJTILAK PASWAN ANANDI

PASWAN
09:05:00:400 09:10:49:350 4 00:05:48:950 Q

28 1664967 747 GOPAL SINGH LILA SINGH 09:05:00:450 09:10:45:500 4 00:05:45:50 Q

29 0165358 748 SHYAM SUNDER RABIDAS

JANKI RAM
09:05:02:250 09:10:47:700 4 00:05:45:450 Q

30 0442268 749 RAJ KUMAR RAM KISHAN 09:05:03:300 09:10:44:450 4 00:05:41:150 Q

31 1075195 750 ARJUN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

RAM CHANDRA CHAUDHARY
09:05:03:0 09:10:48:700 4 00:05:45:700 Q

32 0684292 1466 MANOJ PASWAN MULUR

PASWAN
09:05:02:500 09:10:50:950 4 00:05:48:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0536648 801 RAJU KABADI 09:15:00:900 09:20:42:100 4 00:05:41:200 Q

2 1081872 802 AMIT KUMAR JAGDISH

CHOUDHARY
09:15:03:600 09:20:53:0 4 00:05:49:400 Q

3 1020380 807 AMRENDRA KUMAR PASWAN

RAM NARESH PASWAN
09:15:02:700 09:20:56:950 4 00:05:54:250 Q

4 1297714 808 DHARMENDRA RAM LAXAM

RAM
09:15:03:200 09:20:26:0 4 00:05:22:800 Q

5 0456809 809 RAJEEV PASWAN RADHE

PASWAN
09:15:03:150 09:20:45:350 4 00:05:42:200 Q

6 1708636 810 GOVIND KUMAR RAM

NARAYAN
09:15:00:800 09:20:42:200 4 00:05:41:400 Q

7 1375680 812 HARI SINGH PARBHU SINGH 09:15:01:450 09:20:22:200 4 00:05:20:750 Q

8 1527992 814 GAUTAM PRASAD KASHMIRA

SINGH
09:15:03:800 09:20:54:550 4 00:05:50:750 Q

9 1560217 815 NIRDESH KUMAR RAM

KISHOR
09:15:01:0 09:20:47:150 4 00:05:46:150 Q

10 0397539 817 RAJEEV KUMAR DAS

LAKSHMAN DAS
09:15:02:400 09:20:35:850 4 00:05:33:450 Q

11 1269378 819 KULDEEP KUMAR GOPI

CHAND
09:15:03:150 09:20:21:450 4 00:05:18:300 Q

12 1066915 821 ANANT KUMAR RAMDHAN

RAM
09:15:01:100 09:20:37:950 4 00:05:36:850 Q

13 1269452 822 KAPIL KUMAR SUKHPAL

SINGH
09:15:00:700 09:20:42:250 4 00:05:41:550 Q

14 1395085 825 LALIT KUMAR VISHVAS

KUMAR
09:15:04:100 09:20:13:850 4 00:05:09:750 Q

15 0146706 826 SUNDEEP KUMAR MAHI PAL

SINGH
09:15:01:800 09:20:56:350 4 00:05:54:550 Q

16 0240122 828 SURESH PASWAN RAMDAHIN

PASWAN
09:15:01:0 09:20:39:300 4 00:05:38:300 Q

17 1270315 829 DESH BANDHU SATISH 09:15:02:850 09:20:41:600 4 00:05:38:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHANDRA

18 0389150 830 RANJEET KUMAR SHRI

ARJUN RAVINDAS
09:15:01:200 09:20:47:500 4 00:05:46:300 Q

19 0229114 831 SONU PRASAD RAMAGYA

PRASAD
09:15:01:900 09:21:01:200 4 00:05:59:300 Q

20 0654292 833 MANJEET SINGH SUKH RAM 09:15:01:450 09:20:39:250 4 00:05:37:800 Q

21 0781824 834 MOHIT KUMAR YOGRAJ

SINGH
09:15:00:700 09:20:21:50 4 00:05:20:350 Q

22 0494334 839 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJBIR

SINGH
09:15:03:450 09:20:52:950 4 00:05:49:500 Q

23 0125230 843 SUJIT KUMAR KEDAR

PASWAN
09:15:01:200 09:20:35:850 4 00:05:34:650 Q

24 0688194 847 MANTU MANJHI PRAYAG

MANJHI
09:15:01:150 09:20:37:850 4 00:05:36:700 Q

25 0122695 848 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

RAMSWAROOP RAIWANS
09:15:00:700 09:20:38:950 4 00:05:38:250 Q

26 1581878 849 OM PRAKASH PASWAN

FIRANGI PASWAN
09:15:01:600 09:20:31:150 4 00:05:29:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Southern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1118778 851 AJEET KUMAR SHIV SHARAN

PASWAN
09:26:21:200 09:31:59:900 4 00:05:38:700 Q

2 1012490 852 ANSHU KUMAR JAY RAM

CHAUDHARY
09:26:20:900 09:31:53:700 4 00:05:32:800 Q

3 0698945 853 MANOJ KUMAR BHUTALI

CHAODHARY
09:26:23:350 09:32:15:500 4 00:05:52:150 Q

4 1681493 855 NEETU JAGPAL SINGH 09:26:20:350 09:31:47:750 4 00:05:27:400 Q

5 0149827 856 SHAMBHU KUMAR SHANKAR

DAS
09:26:20:500 09:31:44:100 4 00:05:23:600 Q

6 0108417 859 SUDHIR KUMAR SONE LAL

CHAUDHARY
09:26:24:200 09:32:05:950 4 00:05:41:750 Q

7 0449393 860 RAJ KUMAR SAGAR HARI

SINGH
09:26:21:600 09:32:06:700 4 00:05:45:100 Q

8 0464439 862 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADRAM

VERMA
09:26:21:600 09:32:00:850 4 00:05:39:250 Q

9 1062900 863 ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY

RAMSAWROOP CHAUDHARY
09:26:25:150 09:32:24:50 4 00:05:58:900 Q

10 1322700 864 HEERA CHOUDHARY HARISH

CHANDRA CHOUDHARY
09:26:23:250 09:32:08:750 4 00:05:45:500 Q

11 0461092 866 RAJESH BAITHA

RAMCHANDRA BAITHA
09:26:22:900 09:31:56:550 4 00:05:33:650 Q

12 0776075 867 MUKESH KUMAR

CHANDARPAL
09:26:20:550 09:31:55:700 4 00:05:35:150 Q

13 1271627 868 LOKESH KUMAR INDRA PAL 09:26:22:450 09:31:54:700 4 00:05:32:250 Q

14 1272935 869 DINESHVAR KUMAR MANGAL

SINGH
09:26:22:50 09:31:48:650 4 00:05:26:600 Q

15 0179750 871 SNAJEEV KUMAR PYARE LAL 09:26:21:500 09:32:12:650 4 00:05:51:150 Q

16 0714918 872 VIKAS KUMAR BRAJPAL 09:26:22:600 09:31:56:0 4 00:05:33:400 Q

17 0469009 873 RAVI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 09:26:22:900 09:31:49:900 4 00:05:27:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1516851 877 YADHUVIR SINGH

DULICHAND
09:26:20:650 09:32:16:950 4 00:05:56:300 Q

19 1010771 878 AMRESH KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDAR PASWAN
09:26:22:200 09:32:01:0 4 00:05:38:800 Q

20 0708899 879 MANOJ KUMAR SRI

SOMDUTT
09:26:22:0 09:32:13:850 4 00:05:51:850 Q

21 1338561 881 TUNMUN KUMAR LALAN

NATRAJ
09:26:21:750 09:32:15:500 4 00:05:53:750 Q

22 0424491 882 RAJESH KUMAR RAM GAHAN

DAS
09:26:22:500 09:32:08:750 4 00:05:46:250 Q

23 0493341 885 RANKIT KUMAR RAJESH

KUMAR
09:26:21:100 09:32:04:550 4 00:05:43:450 Q

24 0690022 887 VIKASH KUMAR GANESH

PASWAN
09:26:21:100 09:31:51:100 4 00:05:30:0 Q

25 0026763 892 SUNDER LAL RAM SWAROOP 09:26:23:350 09:31:59:100 4 00:05:35:750 Q

26 0607602 896 MANMOHAN RAM SINGH 09:26:21:400 09:31:57:150 4 00:05:35:750 Q

27 0078439 897 SATISH KUMAR VISHRAM

PRASAD
09:26:23:950 09:32:10:800 4 00:05:46:850 Q

28 0401295 899 RAMSAGAR KUMAR ANIL

PASWAN
09:26:23:350 09:32:09:50 4 00:05:45:700 Q

29 1570629 900 PRAVIN KUMAR SABHAJIT 09:26:21:100 09:31:53:500 4 00:05:32:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0689436 902 MONU KUMAR JAY PRAKASH

DAS
09:37:12:200 09:42:50:650 4 00:05:38:450 Q

2 1034196 903 BINAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH

CHOUDHARY
09:37:12:650 09:42:48:0 4 00:05:35:350 Q

3 0689698 906 VISHWAJEET KUMAR

RAMPRAVESH PASWAN
09:37:11:850 09:43:03:50 4 00:05:51:200 Q

4 1292244 908 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJ KAPUR 09:37:12:50 09:42:29:650 4 00:05:17:600 Q

5 1105059 909 CHANDRA PRAKASH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD
09:37:12:350 09:42:30:850 4 00:05:18:500 Q

6 1097536 910 ANIL KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 09:37:12:200 09:42:58:250 4 00:05:46:50 Q

7 1577003 913 GOVIND KUMAR GOPAL

SINGH
09:37:11:250 09:42:43:600 4 00:05:32:350 Q

8 1113118 915 AJIT KUMAR PASWAN

SITARAM PASWAN
09:37:10:650 09:42:44:50 4 00:05:33:400 Q

9 0088713 916
SANTOSH KUMAR

CHOUDHARY DUKHY

CHOUDHARY

09:37:10:550 09:42:39:450 4 00:05:28:900 Q

10 1681137 920 PRAVESH KUMAR NEKI RAM 09:37:11:50 09:42:43:700 4 00:05:32:650 Q

11 0372301 921 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA SHIV

CHARAN VERMA
09:37:10:550 09:42:49:950 4 00:05:39:400 Q

12 0145427 930 SANJAY KUMAR

PURUSHOTTAM
09:37:11:750 09:43:03:900 4 00:05:52:150 Q

13 0709354 931 MAHESH PRASAD RAMA

SHANKAR
09:37:09:150 09:42:34:950 4 00:05:25:800 Q

14 1515199 932 PREMPAL SINGH JAGDISH

PRASHAD
09:37:11:650 09:43:02:700 4 00:05:51:50 Q

15 0178075 933 SUDHESH KUMAR GOPAL

RAM BHARTI
09:37:10:250 09:43:06:200 4 00:05:55:950 Q

16 1123857 935 AMIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 09:37:10:0 09:42:44:0 4 00:05:34:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1101146 937 ARJUN SINGH JAGAT SINGH 09:37:09:950 09:42:34:550 4 00:05:24:600 Q

18 0639190 940 MOHIT KUMAR HANS RAJ

SINGH
09:37:08:750 09:42:59:450 4 00:05:50:700 Q

19 1108516 941 AZAD SINGH MAHENDRA

SINGH
09:37:08:900 09:42:49:650 4 00:05:40:750 Q

20 1563639 942 PRAVEEN SINGH PRAHLAD

SINGH
09:37:08:750 09:42:51:150 4 00:05:42:400 Q

21 0932326 945 AVINASH KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR
09:37:09:300 09:42:51:250 4 00:05:41:950 Q

22 1143895 946 AKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 09:37:09:400 09:42:46:900 4 00:05:37:500 Q

23 0360399 1688 RAJEEV KUMAR MAURYA

HARISH CHAND
09:37:10:150 09:42:48:750 4 00:05:38:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1004697 951 ARJUN CHOUDHARY

RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY
09:53:12:50 09:58:44:50 4 00:05:32:0 Q

2 0076773 953 SHARVAN KUMAR SUMER

CHAND
09:53:11:900 09:58:45:100 4 00:05:33:200 Q

3 0390243 956 RAJU KUMAR SHANKARDAS 09:53:11:950 09:58:31:300 4 00:05:19:350 Q

4 1098871 957 AMIT KUMAR MUKHIYA

SINGH
09:53:09:100 09:58:38:750 4 00:05:29:650 Q

5 0653905 958 VINAY KUMAR SURESH PAL 09:53:10:100 09:58:39:250 4 00:05:29:150 Q

6 0176624 959 SUSHIL KUMAR PRAKASH

CHAND
09:53:08:950 09:58:32:50 4 00:05:23:100 Q

7 0615271 960 MAHI PAL RAJ BIR SINGH 09:53:09:350 09:58:21:600 4 00:05:12:250 Q

8 1299764 964 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY RAM

KESHWAR CHAUDHARY
09:53:11:600 09:58:41:700 4 00:05:30:100 Q

9 1047004 965 BRESH KUMAR HULSAN

SINGH
09:53:11:600 09:58:40:400 4 00:05:28:800 Q

10 0452051 966 RAVIKANT RAJAK RAM KRIT

BAITHA
09:53:10:100 09:59:03:450 4 00:05:53:350 Q

11 1625238 967 PINTU KUMAR RAMDEV

CHAUDHARY
09:53:08:950 09:58:42:850 4 00:05:33:900 Q

12 0789237 970 VIJAY SHANKAR SHISHUPAL 09:53:11:700 09:58:59:950 4 00:05:48:250 Q

13 1274231 971 DARA SINGH SAMPAT SAROJ 09:53:09:200 09:58:34:100 4 00:05:24:900 Q

14 0443481 972 JITENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM

RAM CHANDRA GAUTAM
09:53:10:750 09:58:59:500 4 00:05:48:750 Q

15 0212760 973 SHANKER KUMAR RAJAK

ENDRADEO RAJAK
09:53:09:250 09:58:39:200 4 00:05:29:950 Q

16 1370532 974 KAPILDEO PASWAN GHURAN

PASWAN
09:53:12:350 09:58:54:500 4 00:05:42:150 Q

17 1394762 975 DEEPAK PRAKASH RAM

SIGASAN PASWAN
09:53:11:450 09:58:49:250 4 00:05:37:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1637204 976 PRADEEP AHIRWAR DEVLAL

AHIRWAR
09:53:10:800 09:58:59:350 4 00:05:48:550 Q

19 0074554 977 SUNIL KUMAR SEVARAM 09:53:12:100 09:58:56:650 4 00:05:44:550 Q

20 1631259 978 UMESH KUMAR KISUN RAM 09:53:12:0 09:58:53:150 4 00:05:41:150 Q

21 0414633 981 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAM

RAMLAL RAM
09:53:11:50 09:58:30:850 4 00:05:19:800 Q

22 1204788 984 DIGAMBAR SINGH CHARAN

SINGH
09:53:10:900 09:59:00:200 4 00:05:49:300 Q

23 1330954 986 DHARMENDRA SINGH

SUNDAR CHOUDHARY
09:53:10:850 09:59:04:50 4 00:05:53:200 Q

24 1604172 987 PAMPAM KUMAR PASWAN

HARSHIT PASWAN
09:53:09:400 09:58:42:50 4 00:05:32:650 Q

25 1120345 988 ASHOK RAM LALAN RAM 09:53:10:0 09:58:41:400 4 00:05:31:400 Q

26 0152828 991 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR ARJUN

RAM
09:53:12:250 09:58:48:500 4 00:05:36:250 Q

27 0019707 992 SATENDRA KUMAR PRAKASH

CHAND
09:53:09:650 09:58:42:750 4 00:05:33:100 Q

28 0648770 993 VIJAY KUMAR RAMBODH 09:53:09:50 09:58:45:700 4 00:05:36:650 Q

29 1318751 997 DABLOO KUMAR PASWAN

GANOURI PASWAN
09:53:10:100 09:58:32:350 4 00:05:22:250 Q

30 0404375 999 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR

JATADHARI RAM
09:53:10:100 09:58:56:500 4 00:05:46:400 Q

31 0668686 1000 MUNNA KUMAR RAM LAXMAN

RAM
09:53:10:50 09:58:31:750 4 00:05:21:700 Q

32 0759336 1467 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY

KASI PRASAD CHOUDHARY
09:53:11:150 09:58:48:0 4 00:05:36:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1299281 1001 LAKSHMAN KUMAR PASWAN

YOGENDRA PASWAN
10:12:31:450 10:18:31:100 4 00:05:59:650 Q

2 0739302 1002 MITHILESH KUMAR PRAKASH

RAJAK
10:12:31:650 10:18:17:500 4 00:05:45:850 Q

3 1355653 1010
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

CHOUDHARY NARESH

CHOUDHARY

10:12:29:300 10:18:12:650 4 00:05:43:350 Q

4 1042200 1011 ARVIND KUMAR DALCHAND

MAHOR
10:12:28:950 10:18:14:300 4 00:05:45:350 Q

5 0009854 1012 SANJAY KUMAR RAMESH

CHANDRA
10:12:29:850 10:18:28:750 4 00:05:58:900 Q

6 0177712 1013 SUNIL DISURIYA DEENDAYAL

DISURIYA
10:12:29:250 10:18:06:600 4 00:05:37:350 Q

7 0488455 1016 RAM KHELAWAN JUGRAJ 10:12:28:750 10:18:11:800 4 00:05:43:50 Q

8 0003598 1018 SAHADEV BHAVAR SINGH 10:12:30:150 10:18:23:800 4 00:05:53:650 Q

9 0367383 1020 JITENDRA KUMAR MANNI LAL 10:12:31:50 10:18:17:850 4 00:05:46:800 Q

10 1658658 1021 OM SHANKAR VERMA PYARE

LAL
10:12:29:350 10:18:16:650 4 00:05:47:300 Q

11 1055908 1022 ANIL KUMAR SHRIVAS

TORAN LAL
10:12:29:850 10:18:02:100 4 00:05:32:250 Q

12 0073241 1023 SONU KUMAR TARACHAND 10:12:31:250 10:18:09:700 4 00:05:38:450 Q

13 0935750 1027 ASHISH KANCHAN LALMAN

JATAV
10:12:32:350 10:18:12:300 4 00:05:39:950 Q

14 1084258 1028 BRIJ MOHAN SHRIRAM

VERMA
10:12:30:150 10:18:26:550 4 00:05:56:400 Q

15 0926427 1029 AVNEESH KUMAR DEEPAK

KUMAR
10:12:29:450 10:18:11:550 4 00:05:42:100 Q

16 1104311 1032 ASHOK KUMAR RATAN SINGH 10:12:30:850 10:18:16:550 4 00:05:45:700 Q

17 1515991 1033 GAJENDRA SINGH PYAREY 10:12:33:0 10:18:32:900 4 00:05:59:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



LAL

18 1120534 1034 ASHOK KUMAR SIKANDRA

RAM
10:12:29:550 10:18:24:550 4 00:05:55:0 Q

19 0500126 1035 JITENDRA CHAUDHARY

KISHORI CHAUDHARY
10:12:30:650 10:17:52:700 4 00:05:22:50 Q

20 0001825 1037 SUNIL KUMAR RAWAT DEEN

DAYAL
10:12:29:850 10:18:28:500 4 00:05:58:650 Q

21 1131325 1038 BHANU PRATAP SINGH ADI

RAM
10:12:32:0 10:18:10:850 4 00:05:38:850 Q

22 0713973 1041 VIVESH KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA RAM
10:12:32:750 10:18:19:150 4 00:05:46:400 Q

23 0174895 1042 SUBHASH KUMAR DASARATH

PASWAN
10:12:30:950 10:18:28:200 4 00:05:57:250 Q

24 1509181 1044 NARESH KHAIRYA PREM

CHANDRA KHAIRYA
10:12:28:950 10:18:16:450 4 00:05:47:500 Q

25 0007679 1045 SHAILENDRA VERMA

DAMODAR DAS
10:12:29:50 10:18:23:650 4 00:05:54:600 Q

26 0029623 1046 SANDEEP KUMAR MUSAFIR

SINGH
10:12:30:450 10:17:55:150 4 00:05:24:700 Q

27 1276131 1050 TIRATH RAM HANOMAN 10:12:32:750 10:18:30:650 4 00:05:57:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1707480 1052 NIRMAL KUMAR GAUTAM

JAGBALI RAM
10:29:58:250 10:35:57:0 4 00:05:58:750 Q

2 0601389 1053 VIKAS KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
10:29:56:150 10:35:39:400 4 00:05:43:250 Q

3 0143557 1054 SUNIL KUMAR NATTHU

SINGH
10:29:56:600 10:35:25:150 4 00:05:28:550 Q

4 1379860 1056 KULDEEP KUMAR KRISHNA

PAL
10:29:56:300 10:35:40:950 4 00:05:44:650 Q

5 0607828 1057 VIPIN RAJVEER SINGH 10:29:57:50 10:35:23:350 4 00:05:26:300 Q

6 0610499 1059 MUKESH KUMAR SHISHRAM

SINGH
10:29:57:250 10:35:31:900 4 00:05:34:650 Q

7 1278045 1061 DEVRAJ SINGH RATAN SINGH 10:29:58:850 10:35:37:50 4 00:05:38:200 Q

8 1034187 1063 AKSHAY KUMAR SARYU

CHOUDHARY
10:29:58:750 10:35:30:350 4 00:05:31:600 Q

9 1026491 1065 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN

HARERAM PASWAN
10:29:57:100 10:35:10:50 4 00:05:12:950 Q

10 1599823 1066 UPENDRA KUMAR SARYU

PRASAD
10:29:57:100 10:35:28:500 4 00:05:31:400 Q

11 1331042 1067 KUMAR INDU BHUSHAN

SUDESHI RAM
10:29:59:650 10:35:33:900 4 00:05:34:250 Q

12 0192914 1068 SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK

RAMISHWAR RAJAK
10:29:57:500 10:35:29:50 4 00:05:31:550 Q

13 0224619 1069 SHAHIL RAJ MAHAVIR RAJAK 10:29:57:850 10:35:29:500 4 00:05:31:650 Q

14 0784791 1070 VIRENDRA KUMAR KRISHNA

PASWAN
10:29:57:550 10:35:23:650 4 00:05:26:100 Q

15 0705089 1071 VIJAY KUMAR RAM ASHISH 10:29:58:200 10:35:56:900 4 00:05:58:700 Q

16 0447953 1073 RAVI PRAKASH DHARAM

SINGH
10:29:56:450 10:35:21:200 4 00:05:24:750 Q

17 1354388 1074 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMKUMAR 10:29:56:900 10:35:21:250 4 00:05:24:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1329706 1075 DINESH KUMAR DAS VAKIL

KUMAR DAS
10:29:59:100 10:35:26:0 4 00:05:26:900 Q

19 0208248 1076 SHAILESH KUMAR PASWAN

BALKISHUN PASWAN
10:29:57:150 10:35:13:150 4 00:05:16:0 Q

20 1682976 1077 GAUTAM KUMAR CHHOT LAL

PASWAN
10:29:59:150 10:35:54:500 4 00:05:55:350 Q

21 0237931 1078 SAROJ KUMAR PASWAN

DHANESHWAR PASWAN
10:29:56:900 10:35:24:800 4 00:05:27:900 Q

22 0178614 1079 SUSHEEL KUMAR LEKHRAJ

SINGH
10:29:58:600 10:35:39:700 4 00:05:41:100 Q

23 0523860 1081 RAMESH CHAND SATYA

PRAKASH
10:29:57:500 10:35:36:900 4 00:05:39:400 Q

24 0526171 1082 RAKESH PASWAN ANANDI

PASWAN
10:29:58:400 10:35:49:400 4 00:05:51:0 Q

25 1592014 1083 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS

SHOBHAN DAS
10:29:57:650 10:35:33:450 4 00:05:35:800 Q

26 0386331 1085 RAJU KUMAR SARVJEET

PASWAN
10:29:59:650 10:35:33:300 4 00:05:33:650 Q

27 1680486 1087 NEERAJ KUMAR LAL SINGH 10:29:58:100 10:35:24:650 4 00:05:26:550 Q

28 0734504 1088 MUNENDRA BHARATI MANGE

SINGH
10:29:56:800 10:35:18:150 4 00:05:21:350 Q

29 1059919 1090 ASHOK KUMAR RAM BILASH

PASWAN
10:29:58:250 10:35:22:50 4 00:05:23:800 Q

30 0446823 1091 JITENDRA KUMAR MOSAFIR

RAM
10:29:58:250 10:35:26:500 4 00:05:28:250 Q

31 0747017 1095 VIJENDRA KUMAR RISHI PAL 10:29:59:150 10:35:45:900 4 00:05:46:750 Q

32 0330812 1097 RAM NARESH JUG JODHAN 10:29:58:550 10:35:33:600 4 00:05:35:50 Q

33 0130209 1098 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM

LAKSHAN RAM
10:29:57:850 10:35:24:200 4 00:05:26:350 Q

34 1280633 1099 DEEPAK KUMAR SURESH

CHOUDHARY
10:29:58:450 10:35:19:450 4 00:05:21:0 Q

35 1514904 1100 NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA

HARISH CHANDRA
10:29:56:750 10:35:28:100 4 00:05:31:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0188415 1252 SUNIT KUMAR RAM DHAN 11:25:35:550 11:31:23:700 4 00:05:48:150 Q

2 1531585 1253 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH

VIJAYPAL SINGH
11:25:34:950 11:31:11:550 4 00:05:36:600 Q

3 0638290 1256 MUNESH KUMAR BRIJPAL

SINGH
11:25:35:150 11:31:00:350 4 00:05:25:200 Q

4 1615271 1262 PRADIP KUMAR RAM GANGAI

RAM
11:25:35:650 11:31:15:250 4 00:05:39:600 Q

5 0733587 1264 MONU SINGH PARMANAND 11:25:35:450 11:31:32:650 4 00:05:57:200 Q

6 0495114 1267 JOG PAL SINGH MUNNA

SINGH
11:25:38:50 11:31:36:200 4 00:05:58:150 Q

7 0075878 1269 SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA

SHRIPAL
11:25:38:50 11:31:16:600 4 00:05:38:550 Q

8 1323311 1270 KRISHAN KUMAR MAHENDRA

PASWAN
11:25:36:200 11:31:01:350 4 00:05:25:150 Q

9 0074262 1272 SHAILESH KUMAR CHANDRA

BHAN
11:25:36:800 11:31:07:800 4 00:05:31:0 Q

10 1285443 1275 DINESH CHAUDHARY

KESHWAR CHAUDHARY
11:25:36:750 11:31:01:450 4 00:05:24:700 Q

11 1621259 1276 GOVIND KUMAR RAJAK

CHANDRIKA RAJAK
11:25:37:300 11:31:18:600 4 00:05:41:300 Q

12 1262194 1277 KRISHNA KUMAR MEHAR

SINGH
11:25:35:800 11:31:14:100 4 00:05:38:300 Q

13 0141754 1278 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM

CHANDRA SINGH
11:25:36:750 11:31:36:300 4 00:05:59:550 Q

14 0768796 1279 MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN

DAMOUR PASWAN
11:25:37:500 11:31:26:800 4 00:05:49:300 Q

15 0902911 1280 ANUJ KUMAR RAVI

RAVEENDRA KUMAR
11:25:39:300 11:31:33:250 4 00:05:53:950 Q

16 1039326 1281 ASHWANI ANIL KUMAR 11:25:39:800 11:31:33:150 4 00:05:53:350 Q

17 0476309 1282 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM DAS 11:25:36:100 11:31:25:700 4 00:05:49:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0739921 1284 MANOJ KUMAR HARI

SHANKAR
11:25:35:600 11:31:12:900 4 00:05:37:300 Q

19 0751947 1287 MUKESH KUMAR SAHANSAR

PAL
11:25:34:850 11:30:55:800 4 00:05:20:950 Q

20 1296076 1288 DILIP DAS MAHENDRA DAS 11:25:36:800 11:31:24:0 4 00:05:47:200 Q

21 0375414 1289 RAJ KUMAR ISHAM SINGH 11:25:36:150 11:31:18:50 4 00:05:41:900 Q

22 1139376 1290 ARVIND KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR RAM
11:25:37:250 11:31:02:250 4 00:05:25:0 Q

23 0078848 1291 SHIV NARAYAN SINGH

MAINPAL SINGH
11:25:36:800 11:31:19:850 4 00:05:43:50 Q

24 1111143 1295 BALBEER SINGH ROSHAN

LAL
11:25:38:550 11:31:26:700 4 00:05:48:150 Q

25 0069433 1297 SONU KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
11:25:36:100 11:30:45:600 4 00:05:09:500 Q

26 1037765 1298 BABLU KUMAR KRISHNA

PASWAN
11:25:36:400 11:31:10:350 4 00:05:33:950 Q

27 0638103 1300 VIJAY KUMAR BAHRTI KALU

SINGH
11:25:38:250 11:31:26:550 4 00:05:48:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1271237 1153 LAKHRAJ SINGH KIRPAL

SINGH
11:37:56:850 11:43:31:100 4 00:05:34:250 Q

2 0407038 1154 RANJIT RAJAK RAJKUMAR

RAJAK
11:37:58:50 11:43:39:450 4 00:05:41:400 Q

3 0418968 1155 RAVIN KUMAR RAJAK

BHUSHAN RAJAK
11:37:57:900 11:43:36:0 4 00:05:38:100 Q

4 1359231 1159 DHANRAJ KUMAR ANIL DAS 11:37:55:950 11:43:39:100 4 00:05:43:150 Q

5 1216903 1161 KAUSHAL KISHORE TARA

CHANDRA
11:37:56:600 11:43:55:850 4 00:05:59:250 Q

6 1682990 1162 PAVAN KUMAR NIRMAL

SINGH
11:37:56:150 11:43:18:350 4 00:05:22:200 Q

7 1259421 1163 KULDEEP JAMNA DASS 11:37:56:650 11:43:25:700 4 00:05:29:50 Q

8 1582961 1165 PAPPU PASWAN MOSAPHIR

PASWAN
11:37:56:50 11:43:22:900 4 00:05:26:850 Q

9 0304793 1166 RAJESH KUMAR SARSAIYA

THAKUR DAS SARSAIYA
11:37:57:950 11:43:47:450 4 00:05:49:500 Q

10 1402466 1167 KRISHNA KUMAR NARPAT

SINGH
11:37:58:50 11:43:30:350 4 00:05:32:300 Q

11 0076388 1168 SUKHVEER SINGH

MANPHOOL SINGH
11:37:56:950 11:43:48:550 4 00:05:51:600 Q

12 0019472 1169 SOHANPAL SINGH NARESH

KUMAR
11:37:56:850 11:43:31:400 4 00:05:34:550 Q

13 1591038 1171 PRABHAKAR KUMARA RAM

KUMAR MAHTOR
11:37:56:350 11:43:44:0 4 00:05:47:650 Q

14 1379500 1172 LAL BAHADUR RAM

TRIBHUWAN RAM
11:37:56:300 11:43:10:50 4 00:05:13:750 Q

15 1708808 1173 NITESH KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
11:37:56:900 11:43:35:550 4 00:05:38:650 Q

16 0307973 1176 RAJESH KUMAR JAIPAL

SINGH
11:37:56:950 11:43:39:900 4 00:05:42:950 Q

17 0528245 1177 JITENDRA KUMAR 11:37:57:150 11:43:40:650 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMSWAROOP DAS

18 0750231 1180 MITHUN SINGH HARPAL

SINGH
11:37:56:750 11:43:50:500 4 00:05:53:750 Q

19 1055646 1183 BHOOPAL SINGH SHRIPAL

SINGH
11:37:57:550 11:43:52:150 4 00:05:54:600 Q

20 0732459 1186 VIJAY KUMAR RAM AOUTAR 11:37:57:450 11:43:53:600 4 00:05:56:150 Q

21 1399663 1187 LAL BABU BAITHA RAM

AUTAR BAITHA
11:37:55:450 11:43:45:350 4 00:05:49:900 Q

22 1396868 1188 KARTIK KUMAR BHASKAR

KAILASH PRASAD BHASKAR
11:37:55:450 11:43:53:100 4 00:05:57:650 Q

23 0469509 1189 RAMESH KUMAR NATHUN

CHAUDHARY
11:37:55:700 11:43:23:700 4 00:05:28:0 Q

24 1663405 1190 PRAVEEN KUMAR SUBODH

DAS
11:37:55:500 11:43:20:950 4 00:05:25:450 Q

25 0073463 1194 SONU KUMAR LAL SINGH 11:37:54:800 11:43:18:850 4 00:05:24:50 Q

26 1617826 1196 GAUTAM KUMAR

CHANDESVAR CHOUDHARY
11:37:55:950 11:43:25:650 4 00:05:29:700 Q

27 0710241 1199 MANOJ KUMAR SOMPAL

SINGH
11:37:55:200 11:43:46:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0719306 1201 VIPIN KUMAR RANA SYAM

SINGH
12:09:53:350 12:15:39:300 4 00:05:45:950 Q

2 0519344 1203 RAJNEESH SONKER MUNNA

LAL SONKER
12:09:55:250 12:15:53:450 4 00:05:58:200 Q

3 0367297 1205 ROHIT KUMAR BHOPAL

SINGH
12:09:54:600 12:15:31:100 4 00:05:36:500 Q

4 1392782 1212 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV DAYAL 12:09:55:50 12:15:51:950 4 00:05:56:900 Q

5 0008835 1214 SOMPAL SINGH CHOHAL

SINGH
12:09:55:800 12:15:40:850 4 00:05:45:50 Q

6 0925868 1216 CHANDAN SINGH RAMOTAR

SINGH
12:09:55:200 12:15:16:250 4 00:05:21:50 Q

7 0455518 1221 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDAR

CHOUDHARY
12:09:53:50 12:15:12:150 4 00:05:19:100 Q

8 0674742 1222 VINAY KUMAR CHOUDHRY

ASHOK CHOUDHARY
12:09:52:550 12:15:32:100 4 00:05:39:550 Q

9 0923099 1228 ANUJ KUMAR BHANWAR

SINGH
12:09:52:750 12:15:28:450 4 00:05:35:700 Q

10 1041764 1229 CHANDAN KUMAR PASWAN

KAMDEO PASWAN
12:09:54:700 12:15:37:150 4 00:05:42:450 Q

11 0803394 1230 MANEESH KUMAR RAM

ADHAR
12:09:55:200 12:15:30:850 4 00:05:35:650 Q

12 1677666 1235 GAJENDRA SINGH OM

PRAKASH
12:09:53:900 12:15:26:650 4 00:05:32:750 Q

13 0371921 1236 JAGNESH KUMAR VINOD

KUMAR
12:09:54:150 12:15:21:200 4 00:05:27:50 Q

14 0076053 1240 SACHIN KUMAR ISM SINGH 12:09:54:850 12:15:26:300 4 00:05:31:450 Q

15 1680749 1241 PREM NARAYAN RAM

CHANDRA
12:09:54:250 12:15:51:350 4 00:05:57:100 Q

16 0226317 1242 SACHIN KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
12:09:54:600 12:15:41:550 4 00:05:46:950 Q

17 0324416 1243 JONI KUMAR MAINPAL 12:09:55:500 12:15:38:100 4 00:05:42:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1101089 1245 AMARPAL JATIRAM 12:09:54:550 12:15:42:850 4 00:05:48:300 Q

19 0095573 1249 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL GAURI

PAL
12:09:53:350 12:15:13:850 4 00:05:20:500 Q

20 1310051 1250 INDRAJEET KUMAR PASWAN

RAM SWARUP PASWAN
12:09:56:300 12:15:41:800 4 00:05:45:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1311871 1101 DHANJEE PASWAN

GHURBIGAN PASWAN
12:28:56:250 12:34:41:600 4 00:05:45:350 Q

2 0511225 1104 RAVI KUMAR KAILASH

CHAND
12:28:55:300 12:34:27:950 4 00:05:32:650 Q

3 0308624 1107 RAVI KUMAR RAMSHARAN 12:28:55:600 12:34:47:650 4 00:05:52:50 Q

4 1366254 1117 KRISHAN PAL SINGH

SUMMER SINGH
12:28:52:50 12:34:34:0 4 00:05:41:950 Q

5 0108107 1118 SANTOSH KUMAR RAMDEO

RAM
12:28:54:150 12:34:47:200 4 00:05:53:50 Q

6 1056316 1119 CHARAN SINGH RAJVEER

SINGH
12:28:53:700 12:34:20:650 4 00:05:26:950 Q

7 1050627 1120 AJAY PASWAN AMBIKA

PRASAD
12:28:55:300 12:34:39:450 4 00:05:44:150 Q

8 0238125 1123 SURENDRA KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
12:28:54:600 12:34:53:150 4 00:05:58:550 Q

9 0172001 1129 SHARVAN KUMAR SHIV LAL 12:28:53:400 12:34:26:500 4 00:05:33:100 Q

10 0452529 1131 JITENDER KUMAR YASHPAL

SINGH
12:28:53:400 12:34:11:550 4 00:05:18:150 Q

11 0323404 1133 RAJ KUMAR GYAN CHAND 12:28:52:800 12:34:31:450 4 00:05:38:650 Q

12 1610307 1139 PINTU KUMAR RAJAK ARUN

KUMAR RAJAK
12:28:55:100 12:34:32:500 4 00:05:37:400 Q

13 0736996 1140 VIJAY VERMA OM PRAKASH

VERMA
12:28:53:100 12:34:43:100 4 00:05:50:0 Q

14 0503442 1143 RAHUL KUMAR KUSHRAJ

BAHADUR
12:28:54:600 12:34:54:150 4 00:05:59:550 Q

15 1658932 1146 OM PRAKASH DAS SHANKAR

DEYAL RAM
12:28:54:600 12:34:46:450 4 00:05:51:850 Q

16 0800231 1148 VIKAS GOVIND 12:28:53:200 12:34:34:500 4 00:05:41:300 Q

17 1130478 1149 ABHIJEET KUMAR SUNIL 12:28:53:150 12:34:41:350 4 00:05:48:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KUMAR

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1040477 1301 BIJENDRA KUMAR RAIYAT

SINGH
12:39:32:200 12:45:18:650 4 00:05:46:450 Q

2 0792572 1303 VIPIN KUMAR DHARAMPAL

SINGH
12:39:36:450 12:45:13:750 4 00:05:37:300 Q

3 1097650 1304 BIRENDRA KUMAR SURESH

RAM
12:39:35:0 12:45:31:500 4 00:05:56:500 Q

4 1517901 1306 PANKAJ KUMAR DHARM PAL

SINGH
12:39:36:450 12:45:24:850 4 00:05:48:400 Q

5 0480207 1316 RAM SURAT BABA DEEN 12:39:36:200 12:45:26:550 4 00:05:50:350 Q

6 0461624 1319 RAJVEER SIGH BUDDHA

SINGH
12:39:33:550 12:45:02:200 4 00:05:28:650 Q

7 0196952 1320 SUSHIL KUMAR BHAGWAN

DEEN
12:39:33:750 12:45:24:650 4 00:05:50:900 Q

8 1140266 1325 BABU RAM RAMPAL SINGH 12:39:31:900 12:45:28:250 4 00:05:56:350 Q

9 0979475 1326 AJAY VARDHAN VIJAY

KUMAR
12:39:33:100 12:45:13:100 4 00:05:40:0 Q

10 1527787 1335 GURBACHAN SINGH

GURUDYAL SINGH
12:39:36:350 12:44:56:900 4 00:05:20:550 Q

11 1043219 1337 ANIL KUMAR MATRU SINGH 12:39:36:350 12:45:19:300 4 00:05:42:950 Q

12 0452518 1340 RAVI KUMAR RAMBABU LAL 12:39:31:650 12:45:11:750 4 00:05:40:100 Q

13 0204762 1342 SHIV DUTT SINGH RAGHURAJ

SINGH
12:39:33:400 12:45:06:850 4 00:05:33:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 30-10-2012 / 20

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1682708 1115 OM PRAKASH RAM

RAMASHRYA RAM
12:28:56:250 12:34:33:0 4 00:05:36:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


